
Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Mudiraj Nitin Radhakishan Professor 10/04/15 2001/07/2540 28

2 Dr.Vaidya Ramesh Balkrishna Professor 

01/04/06 30089

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 
3 Dr.Joshi Uttama Umesh Associate Professor 04/05/15 78880 26
4 Dr.Dhobale Manisha Randhir Associate Professor 01/08/15 2004/08/2979 27
5 Dr. Patil Priya Santosh Associate Professor 02/11/16 78159 26
6 Dr. Salunkhe Archana Vishwasrao Assistant Professor 16/07/13 2006/02/617 0
7 Dr.Patil Sheetal Sanjay Tutor 13/07/05 77186 21

8 Dr.Chougule Vijaykumar Bappusaheb Tutor
03/01/08 61060

Sad Demise on 

29/12/2017
9 Smt.Kamble Yogita Ajay Tutor 30/03/09 27

10 Smt.Suryawanshi Anandi Krishna Tutor 01/07/11 27

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Vaidya Surekha Ramesh Professor 03/12/07 32215

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 

2 Dr.Patwardhan Moreshwar Shivaram Professor 01/08/05 30768

Retired & Relieved                

               

06/07/2017 

3 Dr.Patil Usha Shantinath Professor 13/01/07 29696

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 
4 Dr.Parekh Meena Kanu Professor 01/02/18 91844 25

5 Dr. Pagar Atish Bhaskar Associate Professor 17/04/15 2003/08/3111 23

6 Dr.Shinde Smita Ajaykumar Associate Professor 01/09/15 2005/10/3810 26

7 Dr. Kadam Geeta Sudhir Assistant Professor 05/11/14 88348

Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/11/2016 
8 Dr. Munjappa Hemlata Bipin Assistant Professor 16/02/15 2009/03/0606 27

9 Shri.Ruikar Vilas Mahadeo Assistant Professor 22/03/06 25

10 Dr. Mote Suman Dajiran Assistant Professor 12/11/13 25

11 Dr.Divekar Supriya Abhay Tutor 05/11/05 57332 19

12 Mrs. Done Savita Ajaykumar Tutor 01/07/14 21

ANATOMY     

PHYSIOLOGY            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Jagtap Pratap Eknath Professor 11/11/07 25
2 Dr.Dhonde Sushma Prakash Professor 01/07/16 27
3 Dr.Nagane Nitin Sopan Professor 01/07/16 28
4 Dr.Belwalkar Gajanan Jagannath Associate Professor 10/07/14 28
5 Dr.Shiralkar Vandana Vivek Assistant Professor 01/08/15 56370 28

6 Dr. Patil Bapusaheb Babasaheb  Tutor 01/07/11 31780

Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/06/2017               

7 Dr. Joshi Milind Manohar Tutor 05/08/14 65930

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12//2016               
8 Dr. Krantikar Tulashidas Pandurang Tutor 07/09/15 52132 26

9 Dr. Vaseem Noormahamad Shikalgar Tutor 01/02/17 2011/10/3212 26

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Gadgil Shubhangi Anirudha Professor 01/08/16 61544 25

2 Dr.Shah Shilpa Rajesh Professor 16/05/16 83430 27

3 Dr.Mohite Ravindra Shivaji Associate Professor 01/07/14 2000/01/00341 25

4 Dr.Patil Santosh Shankar             Associate Professor 01/07/14 25

5 Dr.Bhosale Amit Laxman Associate Professor 01/02/16 2006/02/0873 27

6 Dr. Inamdar Dhanashree Padmanabh Assistant Professor 26/12/13 2014/08/3936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/10/2016               

7 Dr. Karanje Nisha Chaitanya Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2014/09/4161 23

8 Dr. Attar Neelam Riyaz Assistant Professor 11/08/17 2005/01/0522 26

9 Miss. Jadhav Pradnya Atmaram Tutor 28/07/14 16

10 Dr. Kamble Pallavi Babanrao Tutor 01/10/16 2016/06/1317

Resigned & 

Relieved 

06/04/2017              

BIOCHEMISTRY

MICROBIOLOGY                                       



Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Patil Pramila Prakash Professor 03/01/07 42852 11

2 Dr.Agashe Shobhana Raghunath Professor

01/10/07 28769

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017
3 Dr.Pawar Vishrabdha Rahul Professor 07/07/09 61278 26
4 Dr.Shinde Usha Vishnu Associate Professor 15/07/09 62685 27

5 Dr.More Sagar Jaywantrao Associate Professor 

01/07/14 0147/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/08/2017
6 Dr.Mane Vaibhav Pandurang Associate Professor 01/07/14 75472 26
7 Dr. Gotekar Yashodhara Rajesh Associate Professor 01/04/15 62237 26

8 Dr.Dhature Sabera Hafiz Ahmad Assistant Professor 01/03/06 87022

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017 
9 Dr. Sale Sheetal Maheshkumar Assistant Professor 01/07/13 2005/10/3869 28

10 Dr. Shinde Aparna Girish Assistant Professor 06/08/14 2009/09/3244 28

11 Dr. Naik Pooja Suresh Assistant Professor

08/08/14 2009/12/3808

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/05/2017
12 Dr. Patil Amruta Ashok Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2009/06/2637 24
13 Dr. Jain Supriya Assistant Professor 02/03/15 2015/07/4184 25
14 Dr. Wakker Darshana Narayan Assistant Professor 25/05/15 2007/05/2027 21

15 Dr. Magdum Swapna Somnath Assistant Professor

03/08/15 2011/09/2899

Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/01/2018

16 Dr. Bhumi Nemani Assistant Professor 21/12/16 G-20936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/04/2017 

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Limaye Ramchandra Prabhakar Professor 01/03/06 71953 21

2 Dr.Gokhale Dilip Vishnu Professor 12/03/07 48019

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016               

3 Dr.Patil Tatyasaheb Ramgounda Associate Professor 01/11/13 31453

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017
4 Dr. Shetti Santoshkumar Ashok Assistant Professor 01/08/14 75556 28

5 Dr.Magadum Madhushree Sunil Assistant Professor 01/01/15 2011/05/1526 27

6 Dr.Patil Aditi Nitin Assistant Professor 01/01/16 2011/01/0068 26

7 Dr. Kulkarni Avdhoot Pratap Assistant Professor 02/05/12 25

8 Dr.Kashalikar Jaya Jayprakash Tutor 01/04/11 46345 26

9 Dr. Jagdale Sachin Ganpatrao Tutor 02/05/16 2004/03/1710 24

10 Mr.Pendhari Shabbir Rafik Tutor 19/02/09 24

11 Mrs. Patil Pallavi Pradip Tutor 01/07/15 28

                                                        PATHOLOGY                                                              

                                   PHARMACOLOGY                                              



Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Shah Rajan Kantilal Professor

01/03/06 18957

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017            
2 Dr.Dakhankar Shankar Keshav Professor 01/08/13 70886 28
3 Dr. Anand Patil Assistant Professor 01/02/17 97266 27
4 Dr.Magdum Suchita Vidyadhar Tutor 01/12/11 77393 27
5 Dr. Gurav Vitthal Nagendra Tutor 17/04/15 49766 27

6 Dr. Ravikumar N.R. Tutor 01/12/15 2014/08/3922

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30.01.2016

7 Dr. Maroo S. V. Tutor
01/12/15

31785
Retired on 

18/12/2017

Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Dhumale Girish Bhimrao Professor 16/03/06 60374 26

2 Dr.Kadam Yugantara Ramesh Professor 05/09/08 53607 23

3 Dr.Quraishi Sanjaykumar Raguel Professor 01/09/15 62194 26

4 Dr.Waghachavare Vivek Baliram Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2008/03/0739 25

5 Dr.Dhoble Randhir Vishnupant Assistant Professor 01/07/14 91153 25

6 Dr. Rasote Kirti Chandrashekhar   Assistant Professor 15/04/15 2003/03/1382 23

7 Dr. Chavan Vishwajit Manohar Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2011/08/2737

Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/06/2017 

8 Dr. Patil Sanjivani Vishwanath Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/12/4137

Resigned & 

Relieved                

25/11/2016 

9 Dr. Patil Avinash Assistant Professor 01/12/15 78775

Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/03/2017 
10 Dr. Sawant Meenakshi Rajendra Assistant Professor 01/08/16 78536 25

11 Dr. Vivek Shivajirao Behere Assistant Professor 08/02/18 2007/12/4103 27

12 Dr. Sheetu Maharaj Krishan Jailkhani Assistant Professor 01/03/18 2009/03/0831 25

13 Dr. Mahajan Sudhanshu Ashok     
Epidemiologist cum 

Assistant Professor
01/09/15 2012/06/1884

Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/09/2016 
14 Smt.Gore Alka Dilip Statistician cum  Tutor 17/07/08 9

15 Dr.Wetam Baban Bapurao Tutor 26/02/09 47909
Sad Demise on 

18/02/2017

16 Dr.Patil Ashok Bhimrao Tutor 25/10/07 30547

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018
17 Dr. Saraf Satish Madhav Tutor 01/02/16 69941 23

18 Dr. Dharwadkar Varsha Vasudeo Tutor 01/12/15 40543

Resigned & 

Relieved                

17/03/2018

20

19 Dr. Kadam Jitesh Hanmantrao Tutor 15/04/15 2015/03/0862 28
20 Dr. Kadam Prashant Raghunathrao Tutor 02/05/16 2011/04/0729 28

                                      FORENSIC MEDICINE                            

COMMUNITY MEDICINE  



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Desai Wilson Vasant Professor 01/08/07 62202

Resigned & 

Relieved  

10/10/2017
2 Dr.Nilakhe Sachin Sharad  Professor 01/12/17 2001/07/2492 26
3 Dr.Purohit Ashok Prabhakar Associate Professor 01/07/14 60475 28
4 Dr.Dorkar Shashikant Narayan Associate Professor 01/06/06 63016 28
5 Dr.Satpute Hemraj Anil Senior Resident 24/07/14 2008/03/0734 25
6 Dr. Amit Kole Senior Resident 02/01/17 2017/03/526 28

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Kulkarni Anil Narayan Professor 01/06/06 38831

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
2 Dr.Joshi Ajit Kamalakar Professor 09/05/16 59649 26

3 Dr. Mrs. Patil Sakshi Ravikant Associate Professor 15/01/18 2013/12/3602 27

4 Dr. Kulkarni Ameya Anil Assistant Professor 02/11/16 2009/03/0585

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017

5 Dr. Potnis Gourav Shriram Senior Resident 01/08/14 1560/2009/10

Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/06/2016

6 Dr. Shah Mitali Parag Senior Resident 01/08/15 2003/03/1441

Resigned & 

Relieved 

09/09/2016
7 Dr. Sanvedya Ramesh Kadam Senior Resident 16/09/16 2012/08/2469 25

8 Dr. Satyanarayana Murthy Ayyori Senior Resident 16/09/16 3221/11/2012

Resigned & 

Relieved  

16/09/2017

Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

                                 OPHTHALMOLOGY               



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Paranjpe Jyostna Satish Professor 01/10/15 51094 21

2 Dr.Patil Divakar Mukundrao Professor 07/03/12 65655

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

3 Dr.Shikalgar Shama Salahuddin Professor 20/07/10 55603 24

4 Dr.Jadhav Vasudha Ranjeetsinha Professor 01/09/16 62484 17

5 Dr. Gaikwad Shilpa Anil Associate Professor 16/05/14 2000/02/1484 27

6 Dr.Mane Manohar Vilas Associate Professor 16/05/14 2002/01/145 21

7 Dr.Lomte Prashant Atmaram Associate Professor 01/12/16 80565 27

8 Dr.Diwanamal Basappa Murugeppa Assistant Professor 02/04/12 44220 23

9 Dr. Kumbhar Ganesh Mallappa Assistant Professor 01/08/14 62691 24

10 Dr. Wagholikar Tanuja Dwarkanath Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2007/05/2015

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017

11 Dr. Dorkar Jitendra Subhash Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2008/05/2107

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

12 Dr. Kothawale Sachin Prabhakar Assistant Professor 01/11/15 2005/02/1225

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

13 Dr. Jadhav Kavita Vijay Assistant Professor 01/07/16 68218

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017
14 Dr.Thote Ravikiran Jangonda Assistant Professor 01/02/18 2008/03/0750 27

15 Dr.Deshpande Trupti Shrikant Senior Resident 01/02/08 85746 25

16 Dr.Patil Manisha Satyajeet Senior Resident 01/02/08 83826 16

17 Dr.Navale Rajesh Bhupalrao Senior Resident 20/07/08 2001/01/0016 22

18 Dr.Bandgar Sunanda Rambhau Senior Resident 01/06/09 2000/07/2518 26

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Patil Sunil Vishnu Professor 15/07/14 56017 28

2 Dr.Naik Nagesh Prabhakar Professor 18/07/11 65251 21

3 Dr.Deshpande Shrikant Balkrishna Professor 01/09/16 73127 27

4 Dr.Kulloli Santosh Shivagonda Associate Professor 01/12/12 2001/01/206

Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/12/2017
5 Dr.Isapure Willam Anand Associate Professor 01/08/15 65774 28

6 Dr.Magdum Vikrant Parshwanath Associate Professor 27/11/15 2012/08/2395

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

7 Dr.Phadke Vishwas Sharad Assistant Professor 01/12/13 70300

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

8 Dr. Patil Satishkumar Adgonda Assistant Professor 16/05/14 79937

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

9 Dr. Shinde Girish Suryakant Assistant Professor 02/08/14 2004/02/1819

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
10 Dr. Rahil Bahadur Jiwani Assistant Professor 19/06/17 2011051272 26

11 Dr. Mane Abhijeet Ashok Assistant Professor 04/02/15 2008/03/0584

Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/05/2017

12 Dr. Kothari Abhay Hirachand Assistant Professor 16/03/15 48269

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
13 Dr.Mehta Satish Divakar Assistant Professor 01/09/17 52013 27

14 Dr.Bandgar Pramod Dattatray Senior Resident 01/04/09 84800 27

15 Dr.Taralekar Gautam Ajit Senior Resident 01/08/09 2001/01/0273 26

16 Dr. Arawattigi Vinay  Samuel Senior Resident 03/02/15 2002/12/3722 26

17 Dr.Patil Sharadkumar Gundappa Senior Resident 01/03/11 2011/02/0182

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2017

18 Dr. Harshal Uday Kulkarni Senior Resident 25/06/16 2006/01/370

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12/2017
19 Dr. Dumbre Prashant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 01/01/18 2013/04/1065 26

ANAESTHESIA    

ORTHOPAEDIC            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Gaikwad Sudhir Jaywant Professor 23/08/10 47893 26

2 Dr.Joshi Vinay Vasudeo Associate Professor 12/05/08 36932

Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017

3 Dr.Gupte Samir Vilas Associate Professor 01/12/14 70307

Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017
4 Dr.Patil Nitin Prakash Associate Professor 19/10/15 2004/03/1968 26

5 Dr.Ghatge Sachin Uday Assistant Professor 01/07/14 83732 27

6 Dr.Kulkarni Sagar Vilas Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2001/01/139 27

7 Dr. Kumbhar Mahesh Anandrao Assistant Professor 01/12/15 2006/10/3338 28

8 Dr. Anuse Anand Mansing Senior Resident 01/01/15 2010/04/1170 26

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Dhanawade Sara S. Professor 15/04/06 2007/03/389 27

2 Dr.Rajput Chandrapalsing Shivlalsing Professor 05/10/07 2001/06/2340

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
3 Dr.Kumbhar Suhas Giramalla Professor 15/03/16 84767 25

4  Dr.Amnapure Prakash Appasaheb Associate Professor 13/06/05 57108

Resigned & 

Relieved  

05/06/2017
5 Dr.Bhave Sudha Suhas Associate Professor 16/11/15 49197

6 Dr.Kulkarni Mrunalini Kedariprasad Associate Professor 16/11/15 70370 27

7 Dr. Aniket Kumbhojkar Associate Professor 01/12/17 2009/03/1474 23

8 Dr.Waydande Suresh Nana Assistant Professor 10/12/12 52278

Resigned & 

Relieved  

02/03/2018

5

9 Dr.Kawade Rahul Vilas Assistant Professor 01/02/13 81189 28

10 Dr. Kognole Swati Abhijit Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/04/1058

Resigned & 

Relieved  

30/09/2016
11 Dr. Siddharth Suhas Bhave Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2011/03/0353 21

12 Dr. Swapnil Chandrakant Mirajkar Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2010/03/0445 27

13 Dr. Ketan Pratap Gadre Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/05/1788 22

14 Dr.Mali Jeevan Sharad Senior Resident 21/01/14 2006/01/0303

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2016
15 Dr.Sale Maheshkumar Shrimant Senior Resident 01/01/13 2002/07/2464 25

16 Dr.Patil Vijay Narayan Senior Resident 20/07/10 2001/07/2611 28

17 Dr. Kadage Rahul Bhalchandra Senior Resident 04/04/15 2004/08/2841 28

                              PSYCHIATRY                        

 PAEDIATRICS      



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Bhave Sudhir Sadashiv Professor 01/10/10 39547 20

2 Dr.Bhosale Uttam Tulshiram Professor 16/05/09 36301

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 
3 Dr.Jadhav Vidya Manoj Professor 16/04/14 73091 22

4 Dr.Deshpande Sanjivani Ashok Professor 01/07/14 2006/05/2529 0

5 Dr.Waidande Supriya Suresh Associate Professor 01/07/14 63679

Resigned & 

Relieved  

02/03/2018

5

6 Dr.Bhat Smita Krishanrao Associate Professor 01/07/14 68166 28

7 Dr.Kulkarni Vinaya Vivek Associate Professor 01/07/14 70306 25

8 Dr. Joshi Asha Sadanand Associate Professor 01/07/15 50698

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/05/2016  
9 Dr.Patil Bhagawan Mahadeo Associate Professor 01/08/15 48526 22

10 Dr.Shinde Raghunath Amrutrao Associate Professor 01/08/15 41718
Retired on 

09/06/2017

11 Dr.Shrivasatav Ramchandra Dhondiram Associate Professor 01/08/15 48290

Resigned & 

Relieved 

1/03/2017
12 Dr. Jadhav Sharavari Vikramsinha Associate Professor 02/11/15 66189 25

13 Dr. Patil Appasaheb Shankar Assistant Professor 01/09/14 53609

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

14 Dr. Gujar Abhinandan Vardhaman Assistant Professor 01/02/17 78144

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017
15 Dr.Navale Vandana Rajesh Senior Resident 10/07/12 81167 28

16 Dr.Mehta Falguni Senior Resident 10/07/13 58170 27

17 Dr.Shah Sangeeta Nilesh Senior Resident 10/07/13 81228 28

18 Dr. Shaikh Masrat Mateen Senior Resident 09/04/15 2006/02/895

Resigned & 

Relieved      

21/07/2016

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr. Kulkarni Pradip Raghvendra Professor 03/04/17 50770

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017
2 Dr. Joshi Anil Govind Professor 06/05/13 46505 28

3 Dr. Takale Arvind Kailash Professor 04/03/06 43203

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/03/2017
4 Dr. Mehta Nikeet Popatlal Associate Professor 10/07/12 40651 10

5 Dr. Kachare Manohar Babu Associate Professor 21/09/12 2000/01/0292

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/12/2016

6 Dr. Maru Suresh Kheraj Assistant Professor 20/07/10 34502

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017

7 Dr. Mane Vijaykumar Satishkumar Senior Resident 13/02/06 65186

Resigned & 

Relieved      

13/02/2017
8 Dr. Natekar Asit Shriniwas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 62632 28

9 Dr. Nagapurkar Abhijeet Devidas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 200/03/0456 28

10 Dr. Patil Manisha Sandip Senior Resident 15/07/09 83815 28

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Radio - Diagnosis



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Prabhu Vinod Varada Professor 02/12/16 62211 28

2 Dr.Shivani Aslam Abanoor Professor 01/08/15 52493
Sad Demise on 

24/06/2017
3 Dr. Mote Dajiram Govinda Professor 12/11/13 76394 28

4 Dr.Moses Augustine Watre Ingty Professor 01/09/16 57993 28

5 Dr.Kashalikar Jayprakash Janardhan Professor 20/07/10 28703

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

6 Dr. Mrs.Killedar Madhura Milind Professor 15/06/15 68120 28

7 Dr.Prasadi Sadanand Ganappa Associate Professor 10/07/13 33872

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

8 Dr.Waikar Kaustubh Vasant Associate Professor 17/06/11 2000/07/2354

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/09/2015

9 Dr. Gorad Kedar Pandurang Associate Professor 02/11/16 2004/02/805 27

10 Dr. Sawant Sharad Shamrao Associate Professor 01/02/16 73015 0

11 Dr.Magdum Sunil Bajarang Associate Professor 01/09/15 2004/01/3011 0

12 Dr.Gandhi Chinmay Sumatilal Associate Professor 02/11/15 61993 27

13 Dr.Inamdar Padmanabh Shridhar Assistant Professor 24/08/12 2014/08/3935

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/10/2016

14 Dr. Kurane Chandrahas Shashikant Assistant Professor 13/05/13 2002/01/218

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/07/2017

15 Dr.Kakade Umesh Ramchandra Assistant Professor 22/02/13 61130 26

16 Dr. Patil Avinash Haribahu Assistant Professor 08/01/15 47891

Resigned & 

Relieved 

14/08/2017

17 Dr. Mote Madhukar Dattatraya Assistant Professor 01/08/14 2007/10/3524

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

18 Dr. Kulkarni Sanjay Bhalchandra      Assistant Professor 23/10/15 60875

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

19 Dr. Mahapure Sunil Balu Assistant Professor 01/06/16 53197

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

20 Dr. Ranadive Dattaprasad Shivaji Assistant Professor 20/10/15

Resigned & 

Relieved 

20/11/2016

21 Dr. Patil Shreenath Rajashekhar  Assistant Professor 01/01/16 85191

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
22 Dr. Ingale Goutam Walchand Senior Resident 01/08/14 2010/10/2992 0

23 Dr. Shah Nikit Kantilal Senior Resident 17/02/16 2006/03/1529

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

24 Dr. Kalagi Mallikarjun Dhanappa Senior Resident 01/08/14 0068/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Pujari Prasad Vasant Senior Resident 01/01/15 75719

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
26 Dr. Mane Madhuri Vaibhav Senior Resident 02/11/16 81426 27

27 Dr. Kadam Patil Rajashri S. Senior Resident 02/11/16 81144 27

28 Dr. Patil Pritam Arun Senior Resident 01/10/16

Resigned & 

Relieved 

25/05/2016

29 Dr. Lokare Vinayak Sadashiv Senior Resident 10/12/16 2007/05/1374 28

30 Dr. Shobha C. Senior Resident 23/01/17 72602

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2016

General Surgery



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Palange Pankaj Bindusar Professor 01/08/15 79964 24

2 Dr.Kulkarni Rajeev Balwantrao Professor 01/12/05 53586 28

3 Dr.Awalekar Chidanand Devendra Professor 01/12/11 56895 25

4 Dr.Borade Vijaykumar Balkrishna

 Professor 01/02/06 30738

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018 

5 Dr.Shravasti Ravindra Kallappa Professor 15/07/09 77101 26

6 Dr.Awalekar Jayashree Chidanand Professor 15/05/14 61143 24

7 Dr.Chivate Chidanand Gurunath                             Professor 01/07/16 65187 28

8 Dr.Patil Pratap Krishnarao Associate Professor 01/08/12 35929 28

9 Dr.Jadhav Vasant Baburao Associate Professor 01/11/13 79327 28

10 Dr. Takale Dilip Shivram   Associate Professor 01/09/14 38570

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

11 Dr.Abhyankar Bhaskar Ramchandra Assistant Professor 03/10/06

Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/03/2016

12 Dr.Rajput Gulabsingh Ramsingh

Assistant Professor 01/10/12 44076

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 

13 Dr.Purandare Veena Chandrashekhar Assistant Professor 08/05/12 53543 24

14 Dr. Chavan Manohar Shankarrao

Assistant Professor 02/09/13 42382

Resigned & 

Relieved 

24/11/2017

15 Dr. Meenakshi Sharad Kulkarnui Assistant Professor 01/09/11 33774

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

16 Dr. Khatavkar Abhimanyu Mahadev Assistant Professor 01/09/14 38606

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

17 Dr. Shah Mahesh Fulchand

Assistant Professor

01/09/14 47855

Resigned & 

Relieved 

29/04/2017

18 Dr. Paramashetti Vinod Shankar Assistant Professor 02/11/15 63054

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
19 Dr. Mulani Shabnam Bapulal Assistant Professor 24/03/17 2003/01/231 25

20 Dr. Patil Harshal Shrikant Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0749 27

21 Dr. Surve Rahul Ashok Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0741 27

22 Dr. Kulkarni Raghunath Balkrishna Senior Resident 04/04/15 86876 27

23 Dr. Pawar Abhimanrao Manikrao Senior Resident 28/07/15 2011/05/1728

Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/03/2017

24 Dr. Dixit Mayuresh Harish Senior Resident 11/08/15 2011/05/1301

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Mane Prasad Bhimasen Senior Resident 01/10/14 2010/01/0138

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2016

26 Dr. Tamboli Suraj Gulab Senior Resident 01/10/14 78127

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

27 Dr. Mrs. Gupte Geetanjali Samir Senior Resident 01/08/14 81371

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/07/2016

28 Dr. Kabade Sumit Shrikant Senior Resident 01/07/15 2009/09/3342

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2016
29 Dr. Koli Shrikant Bapu Senior Resident 07/04/15 2000/01/0314 19

30 Dr. Devkule Bhimrao Narayan Senior Resident 10/04/15 53770 24

GENERAL MEDICINE                                   



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr. Shah Yogesh Mohanlal   Professor 25/05/15

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2016
2 Dr.Ashtekar Renuka Satish Professor 15/07/16 91164 27

3 Dr. Purandare Chandrashekhar Shrihari Associate Professor 17/02/14 44034 22

4 Dr. Patil Padmesh Shrikant Senior Resident 01/01/15 2011/02/0184 27

5 Dr. Arvind Pandurang  Kulkarni Senior Resident 21/06/13 38131

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

6 Dr. Phadke Anup Avinash  Senior Resident 13/06/15 2002/01/203 25

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr. Vasant Karmarkar K. Associate Professor 02/09/13 3007

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2017

2 Dr.Arwade Shashikant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 12/12/07 34032

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

3 Dr. Javdekar Revati Ajit Senior Resident 11/04/15 32320

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Munjappa Bipin Chandrakant            Professor 15/12/15 2000/01/153 27

2 Dr.Gadve Amit Shivaputra Assistant Professor 06/11/12 2002/01/132 27

Sr.No Employee Name  Designation  
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

March  2018

1 Dr.Patil Ravikant Malgonda Professor 01/03/16 2001/01/0072

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

2 Dr.Magdum Ashish Prakash Associate Professor 15/05/14 70302

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/01/2018

3 Dr. Joshi Amit Vilas Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2002/03/1117

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

4 Dr. Deshpande Ashok Vasantrao Senior Resident 01/01/16 2006/05/2528

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/04/2017

5 Dr. Mujawar Riyaz Umar Senior Resident 01/04/17 2006/02/802

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

Dermatology, Venereology and Leprosy

Respiratory Medicine

NEPHROLOGY

CARDIOLOGY



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Mudiraj Nitin Radhakishan Professor 10/04/15 2001/07/2540 31

2 Dr.Vaidya Ramesh Balkrishna Professor 

01/04/06 30089

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 
3 Dr.Joshi Uttama Umesh Associate Professor 04/05/15 78880 29
4 Dr.Dhobale Manisha Randhir Associate Professor 01/08/15 2004/08/2979 27
5 Dr. Patil Priya Santosh Associate Professor 02/11/16 78159 29
6 Dr. Salunkhe Archana Vishwasrao Assistant Professor 16/07/13 2006/02/617 23
7 Dr.Patil Sheetal Sanjay Tutor 13/07/05 77186 23

8 Dr.Chougule Vijaykumar Bappusaheb Tutor
03/01/08 61060

Sad Demise on 

29/12/2017
9 Smt.Kamble Yogita Ajay Tutor 30/03/09 23

10 Smt.Suryawanshi Anandi Krishna Tutor 01/07/11 28

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Vaidya Surekha Ramesh Professor 03/12/07 32215
Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 

2 Dr.Patwardhan Moreshwar Shivaram Professor 01/08/05 30768
Retired & Relieved                

               

06/07/2017 

3 Dr.Patil Usha Shantinath Professor 13/01/07 29696
Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 
4 Dr.Parekh Meena Kanu Professor 01/02/18 91844 28

5 Dr. Pagar Atish Bhaskar Associate Professor 17/04/15 2003/08/3111 28

6 Dr.Shinde Smita Ajaykumar Associate Professor 01/09/15 2005/10/3810 29

7 Dr. Kadam Geeta Sudhir Assistant Professor 05/11/14 88348
Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/11/2016 
8 Dr. Munjappa Hemlata Bipin Assistant Professor 16/02/15 2009/03/0606 30

9 Shri.Ruikar Vilas Mahadeo Assistant Professor 22/03/06 30

10 Dr. Mote Suman Dajiran Assistant Professor 12/11/13 28

11 Dr.Divekar Supriya Abhay Tutor 05/11/05 57332 30

12 Mrs. Done Savita Ajaykumar Tutor 01/07/14 30

ANATOMY     

PHYSIOLOGY            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Jagtap Pratap Eknath Professor 11/11/07 30
2 Dr.Dhonde Sushma Prakash Professor 01/07/16 30
3 Dr.Nagane Nitin Sopan Professor 01/07/16 30
4 Dr.Belwalkar Gajanan Jagannath Associate Professor 10/07/14 29
5 Dr.Shiralkar Vandana Vivek Assistant Professor 01/08/15 56370 28

6 Dr. Patil Bapusaheb Babasaheb  Tutor 01/07/11 31780

Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/06/2017               

7 Dr. Joshi Milind Manohar Tutor 05/08/14 65930

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12//2016               
8 Dr. Krantikar Tulashidas Pandurang Tutor 07/09/15 52132 27

9 Dr. Vaseem Noormahamad Shikalgar Tutor 01/02/17 2011/10/3212 31

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Gadgil Shubhangi Anirudha Professor 01/08/16 61544 11

2 Dr.Shah Shilpa Rajesh Professor 16/05/16 83430 23

3 Dr.Mohite Ravindra Shivaji Associate Professor 01/07/14 2000/01/00341 30

4 Dr.Patil Santosh Shankar             Associate Professor 01/07/14 25

5 Dr.Bhosale Amit Laxman Associate Professor 01/02/16 2006/02/0873 27

6 Dr. Inamdar Dhanashree Padmanabh Assistant Professor 26/12/13 2014/08/3936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/10/2016               

7 Dr. Karanje Nisha Chaitanya Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2014/09/4161 30

8 Dr. Attar Neelam Riyaz Assistant Professor 11/08/17 2005/01/0522 29

9 Miss. Jadhav Pradnya Atmaram Tutor 28/07/14 29

10 Dr. Kamble Pallavi Babanrao Tutor 01/10/16 2016/06/1317

Resigned & 

Relieved 

06/04/2017              

BIOCHEMISTRY

MICROBIOLOGY                                       



Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Patil Pramila Prakash Professor 03/01/07 42852 24

2 Dr.Agashe Shobhana Raghunath Professor

01/10/07 28769

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017
3 Dr.Pawar Vishrabdha Rahul Professor 07/07/09 61278 27
4 Dr.Shinde Usha Vishnu Associate Professor 15/07/09 62685 27

5 Dr.More Sagar Jaywantrao Associate Professor 

01/07/14 0147/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/08/2017
6 Dr.Mane Vaibhav Pandurang Associate Professor 01/07/14 75472 28
7 Dr. Gotekar Yashodhara Rajesh Associate Professor 01/04/15 62237 27

8 Dr.Dhature Sabera Hafiz Ahmad Assistant Professor 01/03/06 87022

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017 
9 Dr. Sale Sheetal Maheshkumar Assistant Professor 01/07/13 2005/10/3869 27

10 Dr. Shinde Aparna Girish Assistant Professor 06/08/14 2009/09/3244 29

11 Dr. Naik Pooja Suresh Assistant Professor

08/08/14 2009/12/3808

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/05/2017
12 Dr. Patil Amruta Ashok Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2009/06/2637 29
13 Dr. Jain Supriya Assistant Professor 02/03/15 2015/07/4184 10
14 Dr. Wakker Darshana Narayan Assistant Professor 25/05/15 2007/05/2027 26

15 Dr. Magdum Swapna Somnath Assistant Professor

03/08/15 2011/09/2899

Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/01/2018

16 Dr. Bhumi Nemani Assistant Professor 21/12/16 G-20936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/04/2017 

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Limaye Ramchandra Prabhakar Professor 01/03/06 71953 24

2 Dr.Gokhale Dilip Vishnu Professor 12/03/07 48019
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016               

3 Dr.Patil Tatyasaheb Ramgounda Associate Professor 01/11/13 31453

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017
4 Dr. Shetti Santoshkumar Ashok Assistant Professor 01/08/14 75556 21

5 Dr.Magdum Madhushree Sunil Assistant Professor 01/01/15 2011/05/1526 30

6 Dr.Patil Aditi Nitin Assistant Professor 01/01/16 2011/01/0068 29

7 Dr. Kulkarni Avdhoot Pratap Assistant Professor 02/05/12 28

8 Dr.Kashalikar Jaya Jayprakash Tutor 01/04/11 46345 29

9 Dr. Jagdale Sachin Ganpatrao Tutor 02/05/16 2004/03/1710 30

10 Mr.Pendhari Shabbir Rafik Tutor 19/02/09 29

11 Mrs. Patil Pallavi Pradip Tutor 01/07/15 29

                                                        PATHOLOGY                                                              

                                   PHARMACOLOGY                                              



Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Shah Rajan Kantilal Professor

01/03/06 18957

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017            
2 Dr.Dakhankar Shankar Keshav Professor 01/08/13 70886 31
3 Dr. Anand Patil Assistant Professor 01/02/17 97266 30
4 Dr.Magdum Suchita Vidyadhar Tutor 01/12/11 77393 31
5 Dr. Gurav Vitthal Nagendra Tutor 17/04/15 49766 27

6 Dr. Ravikumar N.R. Tutor 01/12/15 2014/08/3922

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30.01.2016

7 Dr. Maroo S. V. Tutor
01/12/15

31785
Retired on 

18/12/2017

Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Dhumale Girish Bhimrao Professor 16/03/06 60374 28

2 Dr.Kadam Yugantara Ramesh Professor 05/09/08 53607 26

3 Dr.Quraishi Sanjaykumar Raguel Professor 01/09/15 62194 30

4 Dr.Waghachavare Vivek Baliram Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2008/03/0739 30

5 Dr.Dhoble Randhir Vishnupant Assistant Professor 01/07/14 91153 27

6 Dr. Rasote Kirti Chandrashekhar   Assistant Professor 15/04/15 2003/03/1382 26

7 Dr. Chavan Vishwajit Manohar Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2011/08/2737
Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/06/2017 

8 Dr. Patil Sanjivani Vishwanath Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/12/4137
Resigned & 

Relieved                

25/11/2016 

9 Dr. Patil Avinash Assistant Professor 01/12/15 78775
Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/03/2017 
10 Dr. Sawant Meenakshi Rajendra Assistant Professor 01/08/16 78536 27

11 Dr. Vivek Shivajirao Behere Assistant Professor 08/02/18 2007/12/4103 18

12 Dr. Mahajan Sudhanshu Ashok     
Epidemiologist cum 

Assistant Professor
01/09/15 2012/06/1884

Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/09/2016 
13 Smt.Gore Alka Dilip Statistician cum  Tutor 17/07/08 27

14 Dr.Wetam Baban Bapurao Tutor 26/02/09 47909
Sad Demise on 

18/02/2017

15 Dr.Patil Ashok Bhimrao Tutor 25/10/07 30547

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018
16 Dr. Saraf Satish Madhav Tutor 01/02/16 69941 31

17 Dr. Dharwadkar Varsha Vasudeo Tutor 01/12/15 40543 30

18 Dr. Kadam Jitesh Hanmantrao Tutor 15/04/15 2015/03/0862 31
19 Dr. Kadam Prashant Raghunathrao Tutor 02/05/16 2011/04/0729 31

                                      FORENSIC MEDICINE                            

COMMUNITY MEDICINE  



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Desai Wilson Vasant Professor 01/08/07 62202
Resigned & 

Relieved  

10/10/2017
2 Dr.Nilakhe Sachin Sharad  Professor 01/12/17 2001/07/2492 31
3 Dr.Purohit Ashok Prabhakar Associate Professor 01/07/14 60475 19
4 Dr.Dorkar Shashikant Narayan Associate Professor 01/06/06 63016 23
5 Dr.Satpute Hemraj Anil Senior Resident 24/07/14 2008/03/0734 29
6 Dr. Amit Kole Senior Resident 02/01/17 2017/03/526 30

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Kulkarni Anil Narayan Professor 01/06/06 38831
Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
2 Dr.Joshi Ajit Kamalakar Professor 09/05/16 59649 15

3 Dr. Mrs. Patil Sakshi Ravikant Associate Professor 15/01/18 2013/12/3602 31

4 Dr. Kulkarni Ameya Anil Assistant Professor 02/11/16 2009/03/0585
Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017

5 Dr. Potnis Gourav Shriram Senior Resident 01/08/14 1560/2009/10
Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/06/2016

6 Dr. Shah Mitali Parag Senior Resident 01/08/15 2003/03/1441
Resigned & 

Relieved 

09/09/2016
7 Dr. Sanvedya Ramesh Kadam Senior Resident 16/09/16 2012/08/2469 31

8 Dr. Satyanarayana Murthy Ayyori Senior Resident 16/09/16 3221/11/2012
Resigned & 

Relieved  

16/09/2017

Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

                                 OPHTHALMOLOGY               



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Paranjpe Jyostna Satish Professor 01/10/15 51094 29

2 Dr.Patil Divakar Mukundrao Professor 07/03/12 65655

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

3 Dr.Shikalgar Shama Salahuddin Professor 20/07/10 55603 26

4 Dr.Jadhav Vasudha Ranjeetsinha Professor 01/09/16 62484 11

5 Dr. Gaikwad Shilpa Anil Associate Professor 16/05/14 2000/02/1484 25

6 Dr.Mane Manohar Vilas Associate Professor 16/05/14 2002/01/145 27

7 Dr.Lomte Prashant Atmaram Associate Professor 01/12/16 80565 31

8 Dr.Diwanamal Basappa Murugeppa Assistant Professor 02/04/12 44220 29

9 Dr. Kumbhar Ganesh Mallappa Assistant Professor 01/08/14 62691 29

10 Dr. Wagholikar Tanuja Dwarkanath Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2007/05/2015
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017

11 Dr. Dorkar Jitendra Subhash Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2008/05/2107
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

12 Dr. Kothawale Sachin Prabhakar Assistant Professor 01/11/15 2005/02/1225
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

13 Dr. Jadhav Kavita Vijay Assistant Professor 01/07/16 68218
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017
14 Dr.Thote Ravikiran Jangonda Assistant Professor 01/02/18 2008/03/0750 24

15 Dr.Deshpande Trupti Shrikant Senior Resident 01/02/08 85746 27

16 Dr.Patil Manisha Satyajeet Senior Resident 01/02/08 83826 24

17 Dr.Navale Rajesh Bhupalrao Senior Resident 20/07/08 2001/01/0016 29

18 Dr.Bandgar Sunanda Rambhau Senior Resident 01/06/09 2000/07/2518 30

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Patil Sunil Vishnu Professor 15/07/14 56017 29

2 Dr.Naik Nagesh Prabhakar Professor 18/07/11 65251 28

3 Dr.Deshpande Shrikant Balkrishna Professor 01/09/16 73127 27

4 Dr.Kulloli Santosh Shivagonda Associate Professor 01/12/12 2001/01/206
Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/12/2017
5 Dr.Isapure Willam Anand Associate Professor 01/08/15 65774 28

6 Dr.Magdum Vikrant Parshwanath Associate Professor 27/11/15 2012/08/2395
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

7 Dr.Phadke Vishwas Sharad Assistant Professor 01/12/13 70300
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

6

8 Dr. Patil Satishkumar Adgonda Assistant Professor 16/05/14 79937
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

9 Dr. Shinde Girish Suryakant Assistant Professor 02/08/14 2004/02/1819
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
10 Dr. Rahil Bahadur Jiwani Assistant Professor 19/06/17 2011051272 31

11 Dr. Mane Abhijeet Ashok Assistant Professor 04/02/15 2008/03/0584
Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/05/2017

12 Dr. Kothari Abhay Hirachand Assistant Professor 16/03/15 48269
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
13 Dr.Mehta Satish Divakar Assistant Professor 01/09/17 52013 31

14 Dr.Bandgar Pramod Dattatray Senior Resident 01/04/09 84800 30

15 Dr.Taralekar Gautam Ajit Senior Resident 01/08/09 2001/01/0273 27

16 Dr. Arawattigi Vinay  Samuel Senior Resident 03/02/15 2002/12/3722 29

17 Dr.Patil Sharadkumar Gundappa Senior Resident 01/03/11 2011/02/0182
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2017

18 Dr. Harshal Uday Kulkarni Senior Resident 25/06/16 2006/01/370
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12/2017
19 Dr. Dumbre Prashant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 01/01/18 2013/04/1065 29

ANAESTHESIA    

ORTHOPAEDIC            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Gaikwad Sudhir Jaywant Professor 23/08/10 47893 26

2 Dr.Joshi Vinay Vasudeo Associate Professor 12/05/08 36932
Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017

3 Dr.Gupte Samir Vilas Associate Professor 01/12/14 70307
Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017
4 Dr.Patil Nitin Prakash Associate Professor 19/10/15 2004/03/1968 22

5 Dr.Ghatge Sachin Uday Assistant Professor 01/07/14 83732 31

6 Dr.Kulkarni Sagar Vilas Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2001/01/139 28

7 Dr. Kumbhar Mahesh Anandrao Assistant Professor 01/12/15 2006/10/3338 29

8 Dr. Anuse Anand Mansing Senior Resident 01/01/15 2010/04/1170 31

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Dhanawade Sara S. Professor 15/04/06 2007/03/389 30

2 Dr.Rajput Chandrapalsing Shivlalsing Professor 05/10/07 2001/06/2340
Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
3 Dr.Kumbhar Suhas Giramalla Professor 15/03/16 84767 27

4  Dr.Amnapure Prakash Appasaheb Associate Professor 13/06/05 57108
Resigned & 

Relieved  

05/06/2017

5 Dr.Bhave Sudha Suhas Associate Professor 16/11/15 49197
Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
6 Dr.Kulkarni Mrunalini Kedariprasad Associate Professor 16/11/15 70370 29

7 Dr. Aniket Kumbhojkar Associate Professor 01/12/17 2009/03/1474 28

8 Dr.Waydande Suresh Nana Assistant Professor 10/12/12 52278 30

9 Dr.Kawade Rahul Vilas Assistant Professor 01/02/13 81189 26

10 Dr. Kognole Swati Abhijit Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/04/1058
Resigned & 

Relieved  

30/09/2016
11 Dr. Siddharth Suhas Bhave Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2011/03/0353 30

12 Dr. Swapnil Chandrakant Mirajkar Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2010/03/0445 31

13 Dr. Ketan Pratap Gadre Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/05/1788 30

14 Dr.Mali Jeevan Sharad Senior Resident 21/01/14 2006/01/0303
Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2016
15 Dr.Sale Maheshkumar Shrimant Senior Resident 01/01/13 2002/07/2464 25

16 Dr.Patil Vijay Narayan Senior Resident 20/07/10 2001/07/2611 28

17 Dr. Kadage Rahul Bhalchandra Senior Resident 04/04/15 2004/08/2841 31

                              PSYCHIATRY                        

 PAEDIATRICS      



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Bhave Sudhir Sadashiv Professor 01/10/10 39547 24

2 Dr.Bhosale Uttam Tulshiram Professor 16/05/09 36301
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 
3 Dr.Jadhav Vidya Manoj Professor 16/04/14 73091 25

4 Dr.Deshpande Sanjivani Ashok Professor 01/07/14 2006/05/2529 23

5 Dr.Waidande Supriya Suresh Associate Professor 01/07/14 63679 28

6 Dr.Bhat Smita Krishanrao Associate Professor 01/07/14 68166 30

7 Dr.Kulkarni Vinaya Vivek Associate Professor 01/07/14 70306 23

8 Dr. Joshi Asha Sadanand Associate Professor 01/07/15 50698
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/05/2016  
9 Dr.Patil Bhagawan Mahadeo Associate Professor 01/08/15 48526 30

10 Dr.Shinde Raghunath Amrutrao Associate Professor 01/08/15 41718
Retired on 

09/06/2017

11 Dr.Shrivasatav Ramchandra Dhondiram Associate Professor 01/08/15 48290
Resigned & 

Relieved 

1/03/2017
12 Dr. Jadhav Sharavari Vikramsinha Associate Professor 02/11/15 66189 28

13 Dr. Patil Appasaheb Shankar Assistant Professor 01/09/14 53609
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

14 Dr. Gujar Abhinandan Vardhaman Assistant Professor 01/02/17 78144
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017
15 Dr.Navale Vandana Rajesh Senior Resident 10/07/12 81167 29

16 Dr.Mehta Falguni Senior Resident 10/07/13 58170 30

17 Dr.Shah Sangeeta Nilesh Senior Resident 10/07/13 81228 31

18 Dr. Shaikh Masrat Mateen Senior Resident 09/04/15 2006/02/895
Resigned & 

Relieved      

21/07/2016

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr. Kulkarni Pradip Raghvendra Professor 03/04/17 50770
Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017
2 Dr. Joshi Anil Govind Professor 06/05/13 46505 30

3 Dr. Takale Arvind Kailash Professor 04/03/06 43203
Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/03/2017

4 Dr. Mehta Nikeet Popatlal Associate Professor 10/07/12 40651 31

5 Dr. Kachare Manohar Babu Associate Professor 21/09/12 2000/01/0292
Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/12/2016

6 Dr. Maru Suresh Kheraj Assistant Professor 20/07/10 34502
Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017

7 Dr. Mane Vijaykumar Satishkumar Senior Resident 13/02/06 65186
Resigned & 

Relieved      

13/02/2017

8 Dr. Natekar Asit Shriniwas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 62632 31

9 Dr. Nagapurkar Abhijeet Devidas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 200/03/0456 29

10 Dr. Patil Manisha Sandip Senior Resident 15/07/09 83815 31

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Radio - Diagnosis



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Prabhu Vinod Varada Professor 02/12/16 62211 31

2 Dr.Shivani Aslam Abanoor Professor 01/08/15 52493
Sad Demise on 

24/06/2017

3 Dr. Mote Dajiram Govinda Professor 12/11/13 76394 31

4 Dr.Moses Augustine Watre Ingty Professor 01/09/16 57993 30

5 Dr.Kashalikar Jayprakash Janardhan Professor 20/07/10 28703

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

6 Dr. Mrs.Killedar Madhura Milind Professor 15/06/15 68120 25

7 Dr.Prasadi Sadanand Ganappa Associate Professor 10/07/13 33872

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

8 Dr.Waikar Kaustubh Vasant Associate Professor 17/06/11 2000/07/2354

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/09/2015

9 Dr. Gorad Kedar Pandurang Associate Professor 02/11/16 2004/02/805 30

10 Dr. Sawant Sharad Shamrao Associate Professor 01/02/16 73015 0

11 Dr.Magdum Sunil Bajarang Associate Professor 01/09/15 2004/01/3011 19

12 Dr.Gandhi Chinmay Sumatilal Associate Professor 02/11/15 61993 28

13 Dr.Inamdar Padmanabh Shridhar Assistant Professor 24/08/12 2014/08/3935

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/10/2016

14 Dr. Kurane Chandrahas Shashikant Assistant Professor 13/05/13 2002/01/218

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/07/2017

15 Dr.Kakade Umesh Ramchandra Assistant Professor 22/02/13 61130 31

16 Dr. Patil Avinash Haribahu Assistant Professor 08/01/15 47891

Resigned & 

Relieved 

14/08/2017

17 Dr. Mote Madhukar Dattatraya Assistant Professor 01/08/14 2007/10/3524

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

18 Dr. Kulkarni Sanjay Bhalchandra      Assistant Professor 23/10/15 60875

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

19 Dr. Mahapure Sunil Balu Assistant Professor 01/06/16 53197
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

20 Dr. Ranadive Dattaprasad Shivaji Assistant Professor 20/10/15
Resigned & 

Relieved 

20/11/2016

21 Dr. Patil Shreenath Rajashekhar  Assistant Professor 01/01/16 85191
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

22 Dr. Ingale Goutam Walchand Senior Resident 01/08/14 2010/10/2992 0

23 Dr. Shah Nikit Kantilal Senior Resident 17/02/16 2006/03/1529
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

24 Dr. Kalagi Mallikarjun Dhanappa Senior Resident 01/08/14 0068/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Pujari Prasad Vasant Senior Resident 01/01/15 75719
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
26 Dr. Mane Madhuri Vaibhav Senior Resident 02/11/16 81426 29

27 Dr. Kadam Patil Rajashri S. Senior Resident 02/11/16 81144 27

28 Dr. Patil Pritam Arun Senior Resident 01/10/16

Resigned & 

Relieved 

25/05/2016

29 Dr. Lokare Vinayak Sadashiv Senior Resident 10/12/16 2007/05/1374 30

30 Dr. Shobha C. Senior Resident 23/01/17 72602

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2016

General Surgery



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Palange Pankaj Bindusar Professor 01/08/15 79964 26

2 Dr.Kulkarni Rajeev Balwantrao Professor 01/12/05 53586 31

3 Dr.Awalekar Chidanand Devendra Professor 01/12/11 56895 28

4 Dr.Borade Vijaykumar Balkrishna

 Professor 01/02/06 30738

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018 

5 Dr.Shravasti Ravindra Kallappa Professor 15/07/09 77101 28

6 Dr.Awalekar Jayashree Chidanand Professor 15/05/14 61143 26

7 Dr.Chivate Chidanand Gurunath                             Professor 01/07/16 65187 29

8 Dr.Patil Pratap Krishnarao Associate Professor 01/08/12 35929 26

9 Dr.Jadhav Vasant Baburao Associate Professor 01/11/13 79327 25

10 Dr. Takale Dilip Shivram   Associate Professor 01/09/14 38570
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

11 Dr.Abhyankar Bhaskar Ramchandra Assistant Professor 03/10/06
Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/03/2016

12 Dr.Rajput Gulabsingh Ramsingh

Assistant Professor 01/10/12 44076

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 

13 Dr.Purandare Veena Chandrashekhar Assistant Professor 08/05/12 53543 19

14 Dr. Chavan Manohar Shankarrao

Assistant Professor 02/09/13 42382

Resigned & 

Relieved 

24/11/2017

15 Dr. Meenakshi Sharad Kulkarnui Assistant Professor 01/09/11 33774
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

16 Dr. Khatavkar Abhimanyu Mahadev Assistant Professor 01/09/14 38606
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

17 Dr. Shah Mahesh Fulchand

Assistant Professor

01/09/14 47855
Resigned & 

Relieved 

29/04/2017

18 Dr. Paramashetti Vinod Shankar Assistant Professor 02/11/15 63054
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

19 Dr. Mulani Shabnam Bapulal Assistant Professor 24/03/17 2003/01/231 23

20 Dr. Patil Harshal Shrikant Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0749 28

21 Dr. Surve Rahul Ashok Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0741 31

22 Dr. Kulkarni Raghunath Balkrishna Senior Resident 04/04/15 86876 24

23 Dr. Pawar Abhimanrao Manikrao Senior Resident 28/07/15 2011/05/1728
Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/03/2017

24 Dr. Dixit Mayuresh Harish Senior Resident 11/08/15 2011/05/1301
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Mane Prasad Bhimasen Senior Resident 01/10/14 2010/01/0138

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2016

26 Dr. Tamboli Suraj Gulab Senior Resident 01/10/14 78127

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

27 Dr. Mrs. Gupte Geetanjali Samir Senior Resident 01/08/14 81371

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/07/2016

28 Dr. Kabade Sumit Shrikant Senior Resident 01/07/15 2009/09/3342
Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2016

29 Dr. Koli Shrikant Bapu Senior Resident 07/04/15 2000/01/0314 29

30 Dr. Devkule Bhimrao Narayan Senior Resident 10/04/15 53770 23

GENERAL MEDICINE                                   



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr. Shah Yogesh Mohanlal   Professor 25/05/15
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2016

2 Dr.Ashtekar Renuka Satish Professor 15/07/16 91164 29

3 Dr. Purandare Chandrashekhar Shrihari Associate Professor 17/02/14 44034 25

4 Dr. Patil Padmesh Shrikant Senior Resident 01/01/15 2011/02/0184 26

5 Dr. Arvind Pandurang  Kulkarni Senior Resident 21/06/13 38131

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

6 Dr. Phadke Anup Avinash  Senior Resident 13/06/15 2002/01/203 28

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr. Vasant Karmarkar K. Associate Professor 02/09/13 3007
Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2017

2 Dr.Arwade Shashikant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 12/12/07 34032

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

3 Dr. Javdekar Revati Ajit Senior Resident 11/04/15 32320

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Munjappa Bipin Chandrakant            Professor 15/12/15 2000/01/153 30

2 Dr.Gadve Amit Shivaputra Assistant Professor 06/11/12 2002/01/132 20

Sr.No Employee Name  Designation  
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

February  2018

1 Dr.Patil Ravikant Malgonda Professor 01/03/16 2001/01/0072

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

6

2 Dr.Magdum Ashish Prakash Associate Professor 15/05/14 70302

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/01/2018

3 Dr. Joshi Amit Vilas Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2002/03/1117

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

6

4 Dr. Deshpande Ashok Vasantrao Senior Resident 01/01/16 2006/05/2528
Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/04/2017

5 Dr. Mujawar Riyaz Umar Senior Resident 01/04/17 2006/02/802

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

6

Dermatology, Venereology and Leprosy

Respiratory Medicine

NEPHROLOGY

CARDIOLOGY



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Mudiraj Nitin Radhakishan Professor 10/04/15 2001/07/2540 27

2 Dr.Vaidya Ramesh Balkrishna Professor 

01/04/06 30089

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 

5

3 Dr.Joshi Uttama Umesh Associate Professor 04/05/15 78880 30
4 Dr.Dhobale Manisha Randhir Associate Professor 01/08/15 2004/08/2979 27
5 Dr. Patil Priya Santosh Associate Professor 02/11/16 78159 30
6 Dr. Salunkhe Archana Vishwasrao Assistant Professor 16/07/13 2006/02/617 26
7 Dr.Patil Sheetal Sanjay Tutor 13/07/05 77186 26

8 Dr.Chougule Vijaykumar Bappusaheb Tutor
03/01/08 61060

Sad Demise on 

29/12/2017
0

9 Smt.Kamble Yogita Ajay Tutor 30/03/09 16
10 Smt.Suryawanshi Anandi Krishna Tutor 01/07/11 28

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Vaidya Surekha Ramesh Professor 03/12/07 32215

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 

4

2 Dr.Patwardhan Moreshwar Shivaram Professor 01/08/05 30768

Retired & Relieved                

               

06/07/2017 

3 Dr.Patil Usha Shantinath Professor 13/01/07 29696

Retired & Relieved                

               

30/12/2017 

5

4 Dr.Parekh Meena Kanu Associate Professor 01/10/14 91844 27

5 Dr. Pagar Atish Bhaskar Associate Professor 17/04/15 2003/08/3111 30

6 Dr.Shinde Smita Ajaykumar Associate Professor 01/09/15 2005/10/3810 25

7 Dr. Kadam Geeta Sudhir Assistant Professor 05/11/14 88348

Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/11/2016 
8 Dr. Munjappa Hemlata Bipin Assistant Professor 16/02/15 2009/03/0606 31

9 Shri.Ruikar Vilas Mahadeo Assistant Professor 22/03/06 25

10 Dr. Mote Suman Dajiran Assistant Professor 12/11/13 22

11 Dr.Divekar Supriya Abhay Tutor 05/11/05 57332 26

12 Miss. Kittad Savita Dhannappa Tutor 01/07/14 30

ANATOMY     

PHYSIOLOGY            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Jagtap Pratap Eknath Professor 11/11/07 30
2 Dr.Dhonde Sushma Prakash Professor 01/07/16 19
3 Dr.Nagane Nitin Sopan Professor 01/07/16 31
4 Dr.Belwalkar Gajanan Jagannath Associate Professor 10/07/14 29
5 Dr.Shiralkar Vandana Vivek Assistant Professor 01/08/15 56370 30

6 Dr. Patil Bapusaheb Babasaheb  Tutor 01/07/11 31780

Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/06/2017               

7 Dr. Joshi Milind Manohar Tutor 05/08/14 65930

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12//2016               
8 Dr. Krantikar Tulashidas Pandurang Tutor 07/09/15 52132 27

9 Dr. Vaseem Noormahamad Shikalgar Tutor 01/02/17 2011/10/3212 27

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Gadgil Shubhangi Anirudha Professor 01/08/16 61544 29

2 Dr.Shah Shilpa Rajesh Professor 16/05/16 83430 26

3 Dr.Mohite Ravindra Shivaji Associate Professor 01/07/14 2000/01/00341 25

4 Dr.Patil Santosh Shankar             Associate Professor 01/07/14 21

5 Dr.Bhosale Amit Laxman Associate Professor 01/02/16 2006/02/0873 27

6 Dr. Inamdar Dhanashree Padmanabh Assistant Professor 26/12/13 2014/08/3936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/10/2016               

7 Dr. Karanje Nisha Chaitanya Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2014/09/4161 29

8 Dr. Attar Neelam Riyaz Assistant Professor 11/08/17 2005/01/0522 31

9 Miss. Jadhav Pradnya Atmaram Tutor 28/07/14 29

10 Dr. Kamble Pallavi Babanrao Tutor 01/10/16 2016/06/1317

Resigned & 

Relieved 

06/04/2017              

BIOCHEMISTRY

MICROBIOLOGY                                       



Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Patil Pramila Prakash Professor 03/01/07 42852 13

2 Dr.Agashe Shobhana Raghunath Professor

01/10/07 28769

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

4

3 Dr.Pawar Vishrabdha Rahul Professor 07/07/09 61278 26
4 Dr.Shinde Usha Vishnu Associate Professor 15/07/09 62685 29

5 Dr.More Sagar Jaywantrao Associate Professor 

01/07/14 0147/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

12/08/2017
6 Dr.Mane Vaibhav Pandurang Associate Professor 01/07/14 75472 25
7 Dr. Gotekar Yashodhara Rajesh Associate Professor 01/04/15 62237 26

8 Dr.Dhature Sabera Hafiz Ahmad Assistant Professor 01/03/06 87022

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017 
9 Dr. Sale Sheetal Maheshkumar Assistant Professor 01/07/13 2005/10/3869 28

10 Dr. Shinde Aparna Girish Assistant Professor 06/08/14 2009/09/3244 21

11 Dr. Naik Pooja Suresh Assistant Professor

08/08/14 2009/12/3808

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/05/2017
12 Dr. Patil Amruta Ashok Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2009/06/2637 28
13 Dr. Jain Supriya Assistant Professor 02/03/15 2015/07/4184 0
14 Dr. Wakker Darshana Narayan Assistant Professor 25/05/15 2007/05/2027 14

15 Dr. Magdum Swapna Somnath Assistant Professor

03/08/15 2011/09/2899

Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/01/2018

0

16 Dr. Bhumi Nemani Assistant Professor 21/12/16 G-20936

Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/04/2017 

Sr. No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Limaye Ramchandra Prabhakar Professor 01/03/06 71953 22

2 Dr.Gokhale Dilip Vishnu Professor 12/03/07 48019

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016               

3 Dr.Patil Tatyasaheb Ramgounda Associate Professor 01/11/13 31453

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

4 Dr. Shetti Santoshkumar Ashok Assistant Professor 01/08/14 75556 30

5 Dr.Khandale Madhushree Subhash Assistant Professor 01/01/15 2011/05/1526 25

6 Dr.Patil Aditi Nitin Assistant Professor 01/01/16 2011/01/0068 25

7 Dr. Kulkarni Avdhoot Pratap Assistant Professor 02/05/12 27

8 Dr.Kashalikar Jaya Jayprakash Tutor 01/04/11 46345 26

9 Dr. Jagdale Sachin Ganpatrao Tutor 02/05/16 2004/03/1710 29

10 Mr.Pendhari Shabbir Rafik Tutor 19/02/09 26

11 Mrs. Patil Pallavi Pradip Tutor 01/07/15 21

                                                        PATHOLOGY                                                              

                                   PHARMACOLOGY                                              



Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Shah Rajan Kantilal Professor

01/03/06 18957

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017            

0

2 Dr.Dakhankar Shankar Keshav Professor 01/08/13 70886 27
3 Dr. Anand Patil Assistant Professor 01/02/17 97266 31
4 Dr.Magdum Suchita Vidyadhar Tutor 01/12/11 77393 28
5 Dr. Gurav Vitthal Nagendra Tutor 17/04/15 49766 30

6 Dr. Ravikumar N.R. Tutor 01/12/15 2014/08/3922

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30.01.2016

7 Dr. Maroo S. V. Tutor
01/12/15

31785
Retired on 

18/12/2017

Sr. N0.  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Dhumale Girish Bhimrao Professor 16/03/06 60374 27

2 Dr.Kadam Yugantara Ramesh Professor 05/09/08 53607 26

3 Dr.Quraishi Sanjaykumar Raguel Professor 01/09/15 62194 22

4 Dr.Waghachavare Vivek Baliram Assistant Professor 01/07/14 2008/03/0739 25

5 Dr.Dhoble Randhir Vishnupant Assistant Professor 01/07/14 91153 28

6 Dr. Rasote Kirti Chandrashekhar   Assistant Professor 15/04/15 2003/03/1382 30

7 Dr. Chavan Vishwajit Manohar Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2011/08/2737

Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/06/2017 

8 Dr. Patil Sanjivani Vishwanath Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/12/4137

Resigned & 

Relieved                

25/11/2016 

9 Dr. Patil Avinash Assistant Professor 01/12/15 78775

Resigned & 

Relieved                

23/03/2017 
Dr. Sawant Meenakshi Rajendra Assistant Professor 01/08/16 78536 27

10 Dr. Mahajan Sudhanshu Ashok     
Epidemiologist cum 

Assistant Professor
01/09/15 2012/06/1884

Resigned & 

Relieved                

30/09/2016 
11 Smt.Gore Alka Dilip Statistician cum  Tutor 17/07/08 29

12 Dr.Wetam Baban Bapurao Tutor 26/02/09 47909
Sad Demise on 

18/02/2017

13 Dr.Patil Ashok Bhimrao Tutor 25/10/07 30547

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018
14 Dr. Saraf Satish Madhav Tutor 01/02/16 69941 26

15 Dr. Dharwadkar Varsha Vasudeo Tutor 01/12/15 40543 31

16 Dr. Kadam Jitesh Hanmantrao Tutor 15/04/15 2015/03/0862 31

17 Dr. Kadam Prashant Raghunathrao Tutor 02/05/16 2011/04/0729 31

                                      FORENSIC MEDICINE                            

COMMUNITY MEDICINE  



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Desai Wilson Vasant Professor 01/08/07 62202

Resigned & 

Relieved  

10/10/2017
2 Dr.Nilakhe Sachin Sharad  Professor 01/12/17 2001/07/2492 26
3 Dr.Purohit Ashok Prabhakar Associate Professor 01/07/14 60475 29
4 Dr.Dorkar Shashikant Narayan Associate Professor 01/06/06 63016 29
5 Dr.Satpute Hemraj Anil Senior Resident 24/07/14 2008/03/0734 26
6 Dr. Amit Kole Senior Resident 02/01/17 2017/03/526 29

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Kulkarni Anil Narayan Professor 01/06/06 38831

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
2 Dr.Joshi Ajit Kamalakar Professor 09/05/16 59649 19

3 Dr. Mrs. Patil Sakshi Ravikant Associate Professor 15/01/18 2013/12/3602 30

4 Dr. Kulkarni Ameya Anil Assistant Professor 02/11/16 2009/03/0585

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017

5 Dr. Potnis Gourav Shriram Senior Resident 01/08/14 1560/2009/10

Resigned & 

Relieved 

01/06/2016

6 Dr. Shah Mitali Parag Senior Resident 01/08/15 2003/03/1441

Resigned & 

Relieved 

09/09/2016
7 Dr. Sanvedya Ramesh Kadam Senior Resident 16/09/16 2012/08/2469 15

8 Dr. Satyanarayana Murthy Ayyori Senior Resident 16/09/16 3221/11/2012

Resigned & 

Relieved  

16/09/2017

Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

                                 OPHTHALMOLOGY               



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Paranjpe Jyostna Satish Professor 01/10/15 51094 28

2 Dr.Patil Divakar Mukundrao Professor 07/03/12 65655

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

3 Dr.Shikalgar Shama Salahuddin Professor 20/07/10 55603 23

4 Dr.Jadhav Vasudha Ranjeetsinha Professor 01/09/16 62484 28

5 Dr. Gaikwad Shilpa Anil Associate Professor 16/05/14 2000/02/1484 17

6 Dr.Mane Manohar Vilas Associate Professor 16/05/14 2002/01/145 24

7 Dr.Lomte Prashant Atmaram Associate Professor 01/12/16 80565 29

8 Dr.Diwanamal Basappa Murugeppa Assistant Professor 02/04/12 44220 26

9 Dr. Kumbhar Ganesh Mallappa Assistant Professor 01/08/14 62691 28

10 Dr. Wagholikar Tanuja Dwarkanath Assistant Professor 01/09/14 2007/05/2015

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017

11 Dr. Dorkar Jitendra Subhash Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2008/05/2107

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

12 Dr. Kothawale Sachin Prabhakar Assistant Professor 01/11/15 2005/02/1225

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

13 Dr. Jadhav Kavita Vijay Assistant Professor 01/07/16 68218

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2017
14 Dr.Deshpande Trupti Shrikant Senior Resident 01/02/08 85746 28

15 Dr.Patil Manisha Satyajeet Senior Resident 01/02/08 83826 25

16 Dr.Navale Rajesh Bhupalrao Senior Resident 20/07/08 2001/01/0016 21

17 Dr.Bandgar Sunanda Rambhau Senior Resident 01/06/09 2000/07/2518 25

18 Dr.Thote Ravikiran Jangonda Senior Resident 01/11/15 2008/03/0750 29

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Patil Sunil Vishnu Professor 15/07/14 56017 21

2 Dr.Naik Nagesh Prabhakar Professor 18/07/11 65251 26

3 Dr.Deshpande Shrikant Balkrishna Professor 01/09/16 73127 30

4 Dr.Kulloli Santosh Shivagonda Associate Professor 01/12/12 2001/01/206

Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/12/2017
5 Dr.Isapure Willam Anand Associate Professor 01/08/15 65774 30

6 Dr.Magdum Vikrant Parshwanath Associate Professor 27/11/15 2012/08/2395

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

7 Dr.Phadke Vishwas Sharad Assistant Professor 01/12/13 70300

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/01/2018

31

8 Dr. Patil Satishkumar Adgonda Assistant Professor 16/05/14 79937

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

9 Dr. Shinde Girish Suryakant Assistant Professor 02/08/14 2004/02/1819

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
10 Dr. Rahil Bahadur Jiwani Assistant Professor 19/06/17 2011051272 30

11 Dr. Mane Abhijeet Ashok Assistant Professor 04/02/15 2008/03/0584

Resigned & 

Relieved 

17/05/2017

12 Dr. Kothari Abhay Hirachand Assistant Professor 16/03/15 48269

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
13 Dr.Mehta Satish Divakar Assistant Professor 01/09/17 52013 31

14 Dr.Bandgar Pramod Dattatray Senior Resident 01/04/09 84800 19

15 Dr.Taralekar Gautam Ajit Senior Resident 01/08/09 2001/01/0273 23

16 Dr. Arawattigi Vinay  Samuel Senior Resident 03/02/15 2002/12/3722 26

17 Dr.Patil Sharadkumar Gundappa Senior Resident 01/03/11 2011/02/0182

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2017

18 Dr. Harshal Uday Kulkarni Senior Resident 25/06/16 2006/01/370

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/12/2017

5

19 Dr. Dumbre Prashant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 01/01/18 2013/04/1065 25

ANAESTHESIA    

ORTHOPAEDIC            



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Gaikwad Sudhir Jaywant Professor 23/08/10 47893 18

2 Dr.Joshi Vinay Vasudeo Associate Professor 12/05/08 36932

Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017

3 Dr.Gupte Samir Vilas Associate Professor 01/12/14 70307

Resigned & 

Relieved  

14/08/2017
4 Dr.Patil Nitin Prakash Associate Professor 19/10/15 2004/03/1968 25

5 Dr.Ghatge Sachin Uday Assistant Professor 01/07/14 83732 27

6 Dr.Kulkarni Sagar Vilas Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2001/01/139 30

7 Dr. Kumbhar Mahesh Anandrao Assistant Professor 01/12/15 2006/10/3338 27

8 Dr. Anuse Anand Mansing Senior Resident 01/01/15 2010/04/1170 27

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Dhanawade Sara S. Professor 15/04/06 2007/03/389 24

2 Dr.Rajput Chandrapalsing Shivlalsing Professor 05/10/07 2001/06/2340

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
3 Dr.Kumbhar Suhas Giramalla Professor 15/03/16 84767 28

4  Dr.Amnapure Prakash Appasaheb Associate Professor 13/06/05 57108

Resigned & 

Relieved  

05/06/2017

5 Dr.Bhave Sudha Suhas Associate Professor 16/11/15 49197

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2017
6 Dr.Kulkarni Mrunalini Kedariprasad Associate Professor 16/11/15 70370 31

7 Dr. Aniket Kumbhojkar Associate Professor 01/12/17 2009/03/1474 27

8 Dr.Waydande Suresh Nana Assistant Professor 10/12/12 52278 28

9 Dr.Kawade Rahul Vilas Assistant Professor 01/02/13 81189 24

10 Dr. Kognole Swati Abhijit Assistant Professor 01/08/15 2007/04/1058

Resigned & 

Relieved  

30/09/2016
11 Dr. Siddharth Suhas Bhave Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2011/03/0353 30

12 Dr. Swapnil Chandrakant Mirajkar Assistant Professor 01/04/17 2010/03/0445 31

13 Dr. Ketan Pratap Gadre Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/05/1788 26

14 Dr.Mali Jeevan Sharad Senior Resident 21/01/14 2006/01/0303

Resigned & 

Relieved  

31/08/2016
15 Dr.Sale Maheshkumar Shrimant Senior Resident 01/01/13 2002/07/2464 31

16 Dr.Patil Vijay Narayan Senior Resident 20/07/10 2001/07/2611 29

17 Dr. Kadage Rahul Bhalchandra Senior Resident 04/04/15 2004/08/2841 31

                              PSYCHIATRY                        

 PAEDIATRICS      



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Bhave Sudhir Sadashiv Professor 01/10/10 39547 29

2 Dr.Bhosale Uttam Tulshiram Professor 16/05/09 36301

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 
3 Dr.Jadhav Vidya Manoj Professor 16/04/14 73091 26

4 Dr.Deshpande Sanjivani Ashok Professor 01/07/14 2006/05/2529 27

5 Dr.Waidande Supriya Suresh Associate Professor 01/07/14 63679 25

6 Dr.Bhat Smita Krishanrao Associate Professor 01/07/14 68166 30

7 Dr.Kulkarni Vinaya Vivek Associate Professor 01/07/14 70306 25

8 Dr. Joshi Asha Sadanand Associate Professor 01/07/15 50698

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/05/2016  
9 Dr.Patil Bhagawan Mahadeo Associate Professor 01/08/15 48526 29

10 Dr.Shinde Raghunath Amrutrao Associate Professor 01/08/15 41718
Retired on 

09/06/2017

11 Dr.Shrivasatav Ramchandra Dhondiram Associate Professor 01/08/15 48290

Resigned & 

Relieved 

1/03/2017
12 Dr. Jadhav Sharavari Vikramsinha Associate Professor 02/11/15 66189 29

13 Dr. Patil Appasaheb Shankar Assistant Professor 01/09/14 53609

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

14 Dr. Gujar Abhinandan Vardhaman Assistant Professor 01/02/17 78144

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017
15 Dr.Navale Vandana Rajesh Senior Resident 10/07/12 81167 29

16 Dr.Mehta Falguni Senior Resident 10/07/13 58170 20

17 Dr.Shah Sangeeta Nilesh Senior Resident 10/07/13 81228 30

18 Dr. Shaikh Masrat Mateen Senior Resident 09/04/15 2006/02/895

Resigned & 

Relieved      

21/07/2016

Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr. Kulkarni Pradip Raghvendra Professor 03/04/17 50770

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017
2 Dr. Joshi Anil Govind Professor 06/05/13 46505 28

3 Dr. Takale Arvind Kailash Professor 04/03/06 43203

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/03/2017
4 Dr. Mehta Nikeet Popatlal Associate Professor 10/07/12 40651 25

5 Dr. Kachare Manohar Babu Associate Professor 21/09/12 2000/01/0292

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/12/2016

6 Dr. Maru Suresh Kheraj Assistant Professor 20/07/10 34502

Resigned & 

Relieved      

31/08/2017

7 Dr. Mane Vijaykumar Satishkumar Senior Resident 13/02/06 65186

Resigned & 

Relieved      

13/02/2017
8 Dr. Natekar Asit Shriniwas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 62632 14

9 Dr. Nagapurkar Abhijeet Devidas Assistant Professor 01/01/18 200/03/0456 31

10 Dr. Patil Manisha Sandip Senior Resident 15/07/09 83815 31

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Radio - Diagnosis



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Prabhu Vinod Varada Professor 02/12/16 62211 23

2 Dr.Shivani Aslam Abanoor Professor 01/08/15 52493
Sad Demise on 

24/06/2017
3 Dr. Mote Dajiram Govinda Professor 12/11/13 76394 30

4 Dr.Moses Augustine Watre Ingty Professor 01/09/16 57993 19

5 Dr.Kashalikar Jayprakash Janardhan Professor 20/07/10 28703

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

6 Dr. Mrs.Killedar Madhura Milind Professor 15/06/15 68120 29

7 Dr.Prasadi Sadanand Ganappa Associate Professor 10/07/13 33872

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

8 Dr.Waikar Kaustubh Vasant Associate Professor 17/06/11 2000/07/2354

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/09/2015

9 Dr. Gorad Kedar Pandurang Associate Professor 02/11/16 2004/02/805 27

10 Dr. Sawant Sharad Shamrao Associate Professor 01/02/16 73015 0

11 Dr.Magdum Sunil Bajarang Associate Professor 01/09/15 2004/01/3011 22

12 Dr.Gandhi Chinmay Sumatilal Associate Professor 02/11/15 61993 27

13 Dr.Inamdar Padmanabh Shridhar Assistant Professor 24/08/12 2014/08/3935

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/10/2016

14 Dr. Kurane Chandrahas Shashikant Assistant Professor 13/05/13 2002/01/218

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/07/2017

15 Dr.Kakade Umesh Ramchandra Assistant Professor 22/02/13 61130 29

16 Dr. Patil Avinash Haribahu Assistant Professor 08/01/15 47891

Resigned & 

Relieved 

14/08/2017

17 Dr. Mote Madhukar Dattatraya Assistant Professor 01/08/14 2007/10/3524

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

18 Dr. Kulkarni Sanjay Bhalchandra      Assistant Professor 23/10/15 60875

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

19 Dr. Mahapure Sunil Balu Assistant Professor 01/06/16 53197

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

20 Dr. Ranadive Dattaprasad Shivaji Assistant Professor 20/10/15

Resigned & 

Relieved 

20/11/2016

21 Dr. Patil Shreenath Rajashekhar  Assistant Professor 01/01/16 85191

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
22 Dr. Ingale Goutam Walchand Senior Resident 01/08/14 2010/10/2992 0

23 Dr. Shah Nikit Kantilal Senior Resident 17/02/16 2006/03/1529

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

24 Dr. Kalagi Mallikarjun Dhanappa Senior Resident 01/08/14 0068/01/2000

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Pujari Prasad Vasant Senior Resident 01/01/15 75719

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
26 Dr. Madhuri Vaibhav Mane Senior Resident 02/11/16 81426 28

27 Dr. Rajashri S. Kadam Patil Senior Resident 02/11/16 81144 29

28 Dr. Patil Pritam Arun Senior Resident 01/10/16

Resigned & 

Relieved 

25/05/2016

29 Dr. Vinayak Sadashiv Lokare Senior Resident 10/12/16 2007/05/1374 28

30 Dr. Shobha C. Senior Resident 23/01/17 72602

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2016

General Surgery



Sr.No Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Palange Pankaj Bindusar Professor 01/08/15 79964 30

2 Dr.Kulkarni Rajeev Balwantrao Professor 01/12/05 53586 31

3 Dr.Awalekar Chidanand Devendra Professor 01/12/11 56895 27

4 Dr.Borade Vijaykumar Balkrishna

 Professor 01/02/06 30738

Retired  & 

Relieved 

03/01/2018 

7

5 Dr.Shravasti Ravindra Kallappa Professor 15/07/09 77101 28

6 Dr.Awalekar Jayashree Chidanand Professor 15/05/14 61143 28

7 Dr.Chivate Chidanand Gurunath                             Professor 01/07/16 65187 27

8 Dr.Patil Pratap Krishnarao Associate Professor 01/08/12 35929 31

9 Dr.Jadhav Vasant Baburao Associate Professor 01/11/13 79327 22

10 Dr. Takale Dilip Shivram   Associate Professor 01/09/14 38570

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

11 Dr.Abhyankar Bhaskar Ramchandra Assistant Professor 03/10/06

Resigned & 

Relieved 

04/03/2016

12 Dr.Rajput Gulabsingh Ramsingh

Assistant Professor 01/10/12 44076

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017 

5

13 Dr.Purandare Veena Chandrashekhar Assistant Professor 08/05/12 53543 27

14 Dr. Chavan Manohar Shankarrao

Assistant Professor 02/09/13 42382

Resigned & 

Relieved 

24/11/2017

15 Dr. Meenakshi Sharad Kulkarnui Assistant Professor 01/09/11 33774

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

16 Dr. Khatavkar Abhimanyu Mahadev Assistant Professor 01/09/14 38606

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017

17 Dr. Shah Mahesh Fulchand

Assistant Professor

01/09/14 47855

Resigned & 

Relieved 

29/04/2017

18 Dr. Paramashetti Vinod Shankar Assistant Professor 02/11/15 63054

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/03/2017
19 Dr. Mulani Shabnam Bapulal Assistant Professor 24/03/17 2003/01/231 30

20 Dr. Patil Harshal Shrikant Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0749 31

21 Dr. Surve Rahul Ashok Assistant Professor 01/12/17 2010/03/0741 31

22 Dr. Kulkarni Raghunath Balkrishna Senior Resident 04/04/15 86876 27

23 Dr. Pawar Abhimanrao Manikrao Senior Resident 28/07/15 2011/05/1728

Resigned & 

Relieved 

15/03/2017

24 Dr. Dixit Mayuresh Harish Senior Resident 11/08/15 2011/05/1301

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2017

25 Dr. Mane Prasad Bhimasen Senior Resident 01/10/14 2010/01/0138

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/10/2016

26 Dr. Tamboli Suraj Gulab Senior Resident 01/10/14 78127

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2016

27 Dr. Mrs. Gupte Geetanjali Samir Senior Resident 01/08/14 81371

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/07/2016

28 Dr. Kabade Sumit Shrikant Senior Resident 01/07/15 2009/09/3342

Resigned & 

Relieved 

31/08/2016
29 Dr. Koli Shrikant Bapu Senior Resident 07/04/15 2000/01/0314 31

30 Dr. Devkule Bhimrao Narayan Senior Resident 10/04/15 53770 19

GENERAL MEDICINE                                   



Sr.No  Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr. Shah Yogesh Mohanlal   Professor 25/05/15

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/06/2016
2 Dr.Ashtekar Renuka Satish Professor 15/07/16 91164 21

3 Dr. Purandare Chandrashekhar Shrihari Associate Professor 17/02/14 44034 31

4 Dr. Patil Padmesh Shrikant Senior Resident 01/01/15 2011/02/0184 27

5 Dr. Arvind Pandurang  Kulkarni Senior Resident 21/06/13 38131

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

6 Dr. Phadke Anup Avinash  Senior Resident 13/06/15 2002/01/203 26

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr. Vasant Karmarkar K. Associate Professor 02/09/13 3007

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/11/2017

2 Dr.Arwade Shashikant Ganpatrao Senior Resident 12/12/07 34032

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

3 Dr. Javdekar Revati Ajit Senior Resident 11/04/15 32320

Resigned & 

Relieved 

30/12/2017

5

Sr.No Employee Name Present Designation 
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Munjappa Bipin Chandrakant            Professor 15/12/15 2000/01/153 31

2 Dr.Gadve Amit Shivaputra Assistant Professor 06/11/12 2002/01/132 30

Sr.No Employee Name  Designation  
Joining of Present 

Designation
Reg.No.-IMR Remark

Attendance - Month 

January 2018

1 Dr.Patil Ravikant Malgonda Professor 01/03/16 2001/01/0072 31

2 Dr.Magdum Ashish Prakash Associate Professor 15/05/14 70302

Resigned & 

Relieved 

10/01/2018

16

3 Dr. Joshi Amit Vilas Assistant Professor 01/07/15 2002/03/1117 31

4 Dr. Deshpande Ashok Vasantrao Senior Resident 01/01/16 2006/05/2528

5 Dr. Mujawar Riyaz Umar Senior Resident 01/04/17 2006/02/802 31

Dermatology, Venereology and Leprosy

Respiratory Medicine

NEPHROLOGY

CARDIOLOGY


